4900128654

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City)	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	

Office Use Only



700329125307

D5/10/18--D1010--D03 **125.00



N CULLIGANI MAY 2 1 2019

COVER LETTER

SUBJECT:	Peyerk FL Management, LLC	
	Name of Limited Liability Company	
The enclose	ed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return	n all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	Timothy P. Dugan	
	Name of Person	
	Deneweth, Dugan & Parfitt, P.C.	
	Firm/Company	
	1175 W. Long Lake Road, Suite 202	
	Address	
	Troy, MI 48098	
	City/State and Zip Code	
_	adugan@ddp-law.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further in	formation concerning this matter, please call:	
_	Timothy P. Dugan at (248) 290-0400	
	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is	a check for the following amount:	
\$125.00 Fil	ing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & S155.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	s &
	Mailing Address Street Address	
	New Filing Section New Filing Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations	

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

Ronald A. Deneweth Chris M. Parfitt Timothy P. Dugan Mark D. Sassak Anthony Vittiglio II* Matthew C. Herstein Deborah S. Kaleta**

"ALSO ADMITTED IN FLORIDA AND PENNSYLVANIA

"ALSO ADMITTED IN NEW YORK

LAW OFFICES DENEWETH, DUGAN & PARFITT

Professional Corporation
1175 West Long Lake Road, Suite 202
Troy, Michigan 48098-4437
Telephone 248-290-0400
Facsimile 248-290-0415
www.michiganconstructionlaw.net

Of Counsel Edward A. Ryder

CELEBRATING 40 YEARS OF LEGAL EXCELLENCE 1979-2019

May 1, 2019

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Peyerk FL Management, LLC

Our File No.: 5361.1

Dear Clerk:

Enclosed for filing on behalf of Peyerk FL Management, LLC are the following documents:

- Cover Letter,
- 2. Articles of Organization for Florida Limited Liability Company, and
- \$125.00 filing fee.

Please return a filed copy of the Articles in the enclosed envelope.

Should you have any questions, feel free to contact me.

Very truly yours,

DENEWETH, DUGAN & PARFITT, P.C.

Timothy P. Dugan

E-Mail: tdugar@ddp-law.com

TD/Iv

Enclosures

cc: Paul Navetta (via e-mail)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	Peyerk FL Management, LLC					
(Must	contain the words "Limited Liab	nility Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and str	cet address of the principal offic	c of the Limited	Liability Company is:			
<u>Pri</u>	acipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:			
0.00 NF.	Andrews Avenue Extension		955 23 Mile Road			
7471 NOCE 1						
	each Florida 33064	s	elby Two., MI 48315			
Pompano 8s	Agent, Registered Office, & J	Registered Age	nt's Signature:	al or		
Pompano Be ARTICLE III - Registeres (The Limited Liability Com-	each Florida 33064	Registered Age	nt's Signature:	al or		
ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Com- another business entity with	i Agent, Registered Office, & I	Registered Age	nt's Signature:	al or		
ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Com- another business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & I pany cannot serve as its own Re n an active Florida registration.)	Registered Age	nt's Signature:	SEC: TALL	19 H	
ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Com- another business entity with	Albari Dominguez	Registered Age	nt's Signature:	SECRE	19 MAY	7
ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Com- another business entity with	Albari Dominguez	Registered Age gistered Agent. ent are:	nt's Signuture: You must designate an individua	SECRETAL TALLAHASS	19 MAY 10	T
ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Com- another business entity with	i Agent, Registered Office, & I pany cannot serve as its own Ren an active Florida registration.) Irect address of the registered agent Albart Dominguez N	Registered Age gistered Agent. ent are: lame s Avenue Extens	nt's Signature: You must designate an individua	SECRE CALL TALLAHASSEE	0	
ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Com- another business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & I pany cannot serve as its own Ren an active Florida registration.) Ireet address of the registered agent Albart Dominguez N 2420 North Andrews	Registered Age gistered Agent. ent are: lame s Avenue Extens	nt's Signature: You must designate an individua	SECRETALL TO TALLAHASSEE, FL	10 M	7
ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Com- another business entity with	i Agent, Registered Office, & I pany cannot serve as its own Ren an active Florida registration.) Irect address of the registered ag Albert Dominguez N 2420 North Andrews Florida street address (F	Registered Agent. ent are: lame 3 Avenue Extens	nt's Signature: You must designate an individua ion cceptable)	SECRETATION OF TALLAHASSEE, FLOR	0	7

Registered Agent's Signature (M:QUIREO)

Albert Dominguez

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

"AMBR" = A	Authorized Member	2341	me and Address:			
"MGR" = M	anager					
AMBR			hns Peyerk 2955-23 Mile Road			
			nelby Twp., MI 48315		<u> </u>	
			helby Twp., Mr 40010	<u>. </u>		
						5
					T- (2)	MAY
						_
_		_			(2) 5-	10
						군.
					77	时 15:16
_					<u> </u>	•
					- 31	91
				- •	7>	
ICLE V: Effectiv	ent if necessary) re date, if other than t	e date of filing:		(OPTIC	DNAL)	
ICLE V: Effection of filling.) If the date inse	re date, if other than the listed, the date mus	be specific and can s not meet the applic	anot be more than five cable statutory filing r	e business days pr	rior to or 90	
ICLE V: Effective date is ate of filing.) If the date insecument's effect	we date, if other than the listed, the date must rted in this block do	be specific and can s not meet the applic	anot be more than five cable statutory filing r	e business days pr	rior to or 90	
ICLE V: Effective date is ate of filing.) If the date insecument's effect	re date, if other than the listed, the date must rted in this block do live date on the Department	be specific and can s not meet the applic	anot be more than five cable statutory filing r	e business days pr	rior to or 90	
ICLE V: Effective date is ate of filing.) If the date insecument's effect ICLE VI: Other page 1.	re date, if other than the listed, the date must rted in this block do live date on the Department	be specific and can s not meet the applic	anot be more than five cable statutory filing r	e business days pr	rior to or 90	
CLE V: Effective date is ate of filing.) If the date insection in the comment's effection of the comment's effection.	re date, if other than the listed, the date must ried in this block do ive date on the Departure in this document is I am aware that a	f a member or an a executed in accordance information	anot be more than five cable statutory filing r	e business days prequirements, this cative of a member 0203 (1) (b), Florient to the Departm	rior to or 90 date will not	
CLE V: Effective date is ate of filing.) If the date insection in the comment's effection of the comment's effection.	re date, if other than the listed, the date must ried in this block do ive date on the Departure of the listed and the listed	f a member or an a executed in according false information degree felony as pro-	cable statutory filing rords. Athorized represent nee with section 605. submitted in a docum	e business days prequirements, this requirements, this requirements this requirements of a member of a	rior to or 90 date will not	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)